
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

2023-2024 
WARRIORS  

REP COACHES 
  

 

 

TEAM COACH EMAIL 

Warriors U8 MD  Mark Mazzetti Markmazzetti@hotmail.com 

Warriors U9 MD  Jay Dimitroff Jayd36@hotmail.com 

Warriors U10 AA Paul Moriarity Pmorts472@gmail.com 

Warriors U11 AA Les Farago lesliefarago@gmail.com 

Warriors U12 AA Matthew Kowalski kmatt@live.ca 

Warriors U13 AA Brandon Wanamaker Brandon2751@hotmail.com 

Warriors U14 AA Dave Mercanti Dave7911@gmail.com 

Warriors U15 AA           Tony Pocobene tpocobene@gmail.com 

Warriors U16 AA Graig Kelly kelly@mcmaster.ca 

Warriors U18 AA Bill Agnew Agnew.billy@gmail.com 

Warriors U21 Juvenile Kelly Cripps Kcripps106@gmail.com 

 

 


